JXWBLB-T-BP-1560-320-13CS
1560MHz Cavity Band Pass Filter
Page 1
Test report is for reference only.
TEST REPORT
For
JXWBLB-T-BP-1560-320-13CS
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
JXWBLB-T-BP-1560-320-13CS
1560MHz Cavity Band Pass Filter
Page 2
Technical Specification
Frequency Range(MHz) 1400-1720
1dB Bandwidth(MHz) 320
Insertion Loss(dB) 3.0 max
Rejection(dB)
40 min@1350MHz
55 min@1800MHz
Power(W) 0.5
Connectors SMA-Female
Size(mm) 124 x 33 x 16
Net Weight(Kg) 0.29 Around
Test Results
Insertion Loss (dB) Rejection(dB)
Temperature
1560MHz 1400MHz 1720MHz 1350MHz 1800MHz
VSWR
-30°C -0.38 -0.93 -0.62 -45.8 -62.4 1.37
+60°C -0.40 -0.70 -0.89 -41.1 -62.2 1.35
+25°C -0.42 -0.97 -0.69 -43.6 -63.0 1.39
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO